
The KINAD educational program designed to enrich your students’ knowledge of African 
American history.  
Kinad, Inc., is a non-profit, 501(c)(3) corporation, that will provide an African American 
History Mobile Museum on-site field experience for 100 of your school’s fourth/fifth 
grade students.  
  
Students will tour the Kinad African American History Mobile Museum and participate in 
pre/post visit classroom activities that focus on the history and contributions of people of 
African descent to the social, economic, cultural, and political growth of the United 
States. The instructional materials provided to students will reinforce the importance of 
cultural understanding while also supporting academic skills related to vocabulary 
development, reading, and writing.  The content areas of mathematics, science, and 
geography are also reinforced in the program.  Participating students will also be invited 
to complete an essay focusing on the 2018-2019 Black History theme, “2018 – African 
Americans in Times of War” The essay winners will receive an award from Kinad, Inc. 
   
  

  

  
  
 

SCHOOL DATE OF FIELD TRIP  

Dr. Robert B. Ingram ES  Tuesday, January 30, 2018  

Scott Lake ES Wednesday, January 31, 2018 

Dr. Frederica S. Wilson/Skyway ES Thursday, February 1, 2018 

Bunche Park ES Friday, February 2, 2018  

Toussaint L’ Ouverture Elementary Tuesday, February 6, 2018 

Lenora B. Smith Elementary School Wednesday, February 7, 2018  

North Glade ES Thursday, February 8, 2018 

Charles David Wyche, Jr. ES Friday, February 9, 2018 

North County ES Tuesday, February 13, 2018 

Scott Lake ES Wednesday, February 14, 2018 


